FALL
BEAM DOWN
SPEC TYPE
PROJECT
NOTES
FALL Suspension – now in two sizes (70.86" and 94.48") and four finishes
(White, Black, Brushed Gold, Burnished Brass).
Tailor your lighting with dimmable or non-dimmable options. Go further with on-
request Plaited finish, custom sizing, and CCT choices (2,700K or 4,000K).
Elevate your space with personalized style and ease.
GENERAL INFORMATION:
White, Black, Brushed Gold, Burnished Brass
FINISHING:
Aluminum
BODY:
110-277V
VOLTAGE:
LED
LIGHTING:
20
IP RATING:
APPLIANCE CLASS:
I
WE WELCOME ALL CUSTOM ORDERS
Contact Us:
1 877-964-4646
Due to the dynamic nature of lighting products and the associated technologies, luminaire data on all specification sheets is subject to change at the discretion of Gordon Bullard LLC and associated companies.
©2024 All Rights Reserved                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                        Updated 01/17/2024
CODE: 055-064
SPEC TYPE
PROJECT
NOTES
HOW TO ORDER
Example:
S180-055-064-OS-DL
CODE
SPEC TYPE
PROJECT
NOTES
CHOOSE FIXTURE NUMBERS1
WE WELCOME ALL CUSTOM ORDERS
Contact Us:
1 877-964-4646
Due to the dynamic nature of lighting products and the associated technologies, luminaire data on all specification sheets is subject to change at the discretion of Gordon Bullard LLC and associated companies.
©2024 All Rights Reserved                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                        Updated 01/17/2024
S180-055-
064-OS-DL
Ø = Diameter
S180-055-064
DIMENSIONS:
L: 70.86" (180 cm)
W: 23.62" (60 cm)
W: 2.3" (6 cm)
 H: 78.74" (200 cm)
H: 2.3" (6 cm)
LIGHT  SOURCE:
LED / 178W / 19,700 lumens / 3000K
A) Length
B) Width
C) Profile height
D) Total height
E) Profile heignt
Ø = Diameter
S240-055-064
DIMENSIONS:
L: 94.48" (240 cm)
W: 23.62" (60 cm)
W: 2.3" (6 cm)
H: 78.74" (200 cm)
H: 2.3" (6 cm)
LIGHT SOURCE:
LED / 230W / 25,500 lumens / 3000K
A) Length
B) Width
C) Profile width
D) Total height
E) Profile heignt
CODE: 055-064
HOW TO ORDER
Example:
S180-055-064-OS-DL
CODE
SPECSPEC  TYPETYPE
PROJECTPROJECT
NOTESNOTES
WE WELCOME ALL CUSTOM ORDERS
Contact Us:
1 877-964-4646
Due to the dynamic nature of lighting products and the associated technologies, luminaire data on all specification sheets is subject to change at the discretion of Gordon Bullard LLC and associated companies.
©2024 All Rights Reserved                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                        Updated 01/17/2024
2 BODY FINISH OPTIONS:
-35
White
Black
-24
3 DIMMING OPTIONS:
-DL
-ND
Dimmable Dali
Non-Dimmable
-OS
-OB
Brushed Gold
Burnished Brass
CODE: 055-064
S180-055-
064-OS-DL